LEFER
PREMIUM OFFICE LIGHTING
LEFER ENERGY SAVING LED TROFFER
Reflector Plate
LED Module
Integrated Driver
Design
Metal body

595
Battery Options
Order Code Battery Operation Time Emergency Output
EB CC-R24-LED-5-K2 2 hours 180mA
EB CC-R24-LED-5-K3 3 hours 180mA
EB CC-R24-LED-8-K2 2 hours 250mA
EB CC-R24-LED-8-K3 3 hours 250mA
Accessories
WE MP1029-566
Air Slot Cover with Ventilation Slit
WE MP1030-566

ColorColor
Battery Options
Order Code Battery Operation Time Emergency Output
EB CC-R24-LED-5-K2 2 hours 180mA
EB CC-R24-LED-5-K3 3 hours 180mA
EB CC-R24-LED-8-K2 2 hours 250mA
EB CC-R24-LED-8-K3 3 hours 250mA
LEFER Perforated
•	 Anti-dazzle design
•	 High Transmission perforated metal diffuser
•	 Easy-maintenance design

595 595
Battery Options
Order Code Battery Operation Time Emergency Output
EB CC-R24-LED-5-K2 2 hours 180mA
EB CC-R24-LED-5-K3 3 hours 180mA
EB CC-R24-LED-8-K2 2 hours 250mA
EB CC-R24-LED-8-K3 3 hours 250mA
Perforated metal diffuser
LEFER Perforated
•	 Anti-dazzle design
•	 High Transmission perforated metal diffuser

595 595
Battery Options
Order Code Battery Operation Time Emergency Output
EB CC-R24-LED-5-K2 2 hours 180mA
EB CC-R24-LED-5-K3 3 hours 180mA
EB CC-R24-LED-8-K2 2 hours 250mA
EB CC-R24-LED-8-K3 3 hours 250mA
Accessories
WE MP1029-566
Air Slot Cover with Ventilation Slit
WE MP1030-566